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International Fantasy Football Federation

Eastern Division

TEAM

Amsterdam Rams
Fiji BeeGees
Toowoomba Outback
Seoul Reavers

Central Division

TEAM

Transylvania Legend
Czech Rep. Beerballers
Moscow Maulers
Cardiff Blazers

Western Division

TEAM

Gods Lake Crusaders
Las Vegas Vigilantes
Waco Madmen
Kalamazoo Krushers

Total Points

Las Vegas Vigilantes
Gods Lake Crusaders
Fiji BeeGees
Amsterdam Rams
Moscow Maulers
Toowoomba Outback
Czech Rep. Beerballers
Cardiff Blazers
Transylvania Legend
Waco Madmen

Seoul Reavers
Kalamazoo Krushers
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1069.50
1006.50
931.50
928.50
883.00
876.50
875.00
805.00
776.00
754.00
730.50
713.00

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.385
0.077

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.462

PCT
0.769
0.769
0.308
0.231

PF
688.50
723.50
659.50
519.50

PF
598.00
626.00
667.00
589.00

PF
780.50
815.50
581.00
521.00

PA
652.00
666.00
725.00
721.00

PA
526.50
568.50
559.50
630.50

PA
566.00
649.00
803.50
701.50

DIVISION
7-2-0
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DIVISION
6-3-0
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DIVISION
8-1-0
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STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 1

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost1

STREAK
Lost1
Won 5
Won 1
Lost 5
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